BID TAB

Bidder: Barcom Construction

1. General-Mobilization (Part A)

2. Arena South and West (Part B)

Demolition
Landscape
Irrigation

Retaining Wall/Flatwork

Earthwork

Landscape Lighting

3. Shoreline Islands (Part C)

Demolition
Landscape
Irrigation

Concrete Planter Curb
Removable Bollards
Landscape Lighting

4. Convention Center/ Selena East (Part D)

Demolition
Landscape
Irrigation

Concrete Flatwork/Planter Curb
Landscape Lighting

Benches

5. Convention Center/ Selena West (Part E)

Demolition
Landscape
Irrigation

Concrete Planter Curb
Landscape Lighting

Benches

TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST

Allowances

Unforeseen and Misc. Items
Bonds and Insurance

Alternates (Deductive)

Alternate #1
Alternate #2

TOTAL (Base Bid)
TOTAL (Deducting Alternates)

Total Acres

LEVY

DYKEMA

$46,780.00

$20,034.20
$419,228.00
$66,097.00
$758,462.60
$158,307.00
$86,575.00

$6,184.00
$67,499.20
$26,766.00
17,280.90
$39,136.00
$40,814.00

$27,466.64
$162,960.92
$18,552.00
$15,301.02
$3,092.00
$9,156.00

$12,368.00
$174,225.00
$18,552.00
$3,945.97
$16,078.09
$6,102.62

Preliminary: This document was issued by Rob Garcia, Registered Architect,
State of Texas, #24187. Not for regulatory approval, permitting, or

Subtotal

$46,780.00

$1,508,703.80

$197,680.10

$236,528.58

$231,271.68

$2,220,964.16

$200,000.00
$36,000.00

($310,000.00)
($120,000.00)

$2,456,964.16
$2,026,964.16
3.3ac

% OF TOTAL

2.1%

68%

8.9%

10.6%

10.4%

American Bank Center -
Exterior Improvements (23197)



