Bidder: Barcom Construction

			Subtotal	% OF TOTAL
1.	General-Mobilization (Part A)	\$46,780.00	\$46,780.00	2.1%
2.	Arena South and West (Part B)			
	Demolition	\$20,034.20		
	Landscape	\$419,228.00		
	Irrigation	\$66,097.00		
	Retaining Wall/Flatwork	\$758,462.60		
	Earthwork	\$158,307.00		
	Landscape Lighting	\$86,575.00	\$1,508,703.80	68%
3.	Shoreline Islands (Part C)			
	Demolition	\$6,184.00		
	Landscape	\$67,499.20		
	Irrigation	\$26,766.00		
	Concrete Planter Curb	17,280.90		
	Removable Bollards	\$39,136.00		
	Landscape Lighting	\$40,814.00	\$197,680.10	8.9%
4.	Convention Center/ Selena East (Part D)			
	Demolition	\$27,466.64		
	Landscape	\$162,960.92		
	Irrigation	\$18,552.00		
	Concrete Flatwork/Planter Curb	\$15,301.02		
	Landscape Lighting	\$3,092.00		
	Benches	\$9,156.00	\$236,528.58	10.6%
5.	Convention Center/ Selena West (Part E)			
	Demolition	\$12,368.00		
	Landscape	\$174,225.00		
	Irrigation	\$18,552.00		
	Concrete Planter Curb	\$3,945.97		
	Landscape Lighting	\$16,078.09		
	Benches	\$6,102.62	\$231,271.68	10.4%
	TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST		\$2,220,964.16	
	Allowances			
	Unforeseen and Misc. Items		\$200,000.00	
	Bonds and Insurance		\$36,000.00	
	Alternates (Deductive)			
	Alternate #1		(\$310,000.00)	
	Alternate #2		(\$120,000.00)	
	TOTAL (Base Bid)		\$2,456,964.16	
	TOTAL (Deducting Alternates)		\$2,026,964.16	
	Total Acres		3.3 ac	

